
QSETH ANANDRAM JAIPURIA SCHOOL, SAHARANPUR 
1AIPUR1A 

Grades 

Registration Fee 

Admission Fee 

Caution fee 

Composite fee 
(Annual) 

Exams Fee 

Transportation Fee 

Principal 
Seth Anandram Jaipuria School 
Janta Road, Saharanpur (U.P) 

Er. Deepali Gupta 

Mob.: 9927477771, 9927477772 

Principal, 

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 

Playgroup-UKG 

1000 

15000 

3000 

42000 

1200 

Seth Anandram Jaipuria School 

Grade 1-3 

1000 

15000 

3000 

44400 

1200 

(As per Route) 

Grade 4-6 

1000 

15000 

3000 

46800 

1200 
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