

## SETH ANANDRAM JAIPURIA SCHOOL, SAHARANPUR Mob.: 992747771, 992747772

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26			
Grades	Playgroup-UKG	Grade 1-3	Grade 4-6
Registration Fee	1000	1000	1000
Admission Fee	15000	15000	15000
Caution fee	3000	3000	3000
Composite fee (Annual)	42000	44400	46800
Exams Fee	1200	1200	1200
Transportation Fee	(As per Route)		

Principal

Seth Anandram Jaipuria School Janta Road, Saharanpur (U.P)

Eff. Deepali Gupta Principal, Seth Anandram Jaipuria School